9 m Valerbanen

antidoping.no Miligfyrtarn

Norsk Mesterskap - Norsk Cup 2015
Superstock 600 Valerbanen 2,262 km ._._.
Superstock 600 - Pratctice 2 14.08.2015 13:55 . ......

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:54:36

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:00.978 +0.411 14:05:41.006 1 13:55:55.576
(151) Thomas Sigvartsen 12 14:06:41.573 2 1:02.844 +1.496  13:56:58.420
1 13:55:28.859 13 1:02.556 +1.989 14:07:44.129 3 1:02.240 +0.892 13:58:00.660
2 1:01.181 1+2.202 13:56:30.040 14 1:00.848 +0.281 14:08:44.977 4 1:03.797 +2.449 13:59:04.457
3 59.570 +0.611 13:57:29.610 p15 1:08.107 +7.540 14:09:53.084 p5 1:13.417 +12.069 14:00:17.874
4 59.541 +0.582 13:58:29.151 6 59.702 -1.646 14:01:17.576
5 1:00.306 +1.347 13:59:29.457 (6) Lasse Pedersen 7 1:17.024 +15.676 14:02:34.600
6 58.979 +0.020 14:00:28.436 1 13:56:26.425 8 1:01.855 +0.507 14:03:36.455
7 59.049 +0.090 14:01:27.485 2 1:02.998 +2.146 13:57:29.423 9 :01. 14:04:37.803
8 1:00.045 +1.086 14:02:27.530 3 1:01.948 +1.096 13:58:31.371 10 1:01.855 +0.507 14:05:39.658
9 14:03:26.489 4 1:01.399 +0.547 13:59:32.770 11 1:01.507 +0.159 14:06:41.165
10 59.282 +0.323 14:04:25.771 5 1:01.226 +0.374 14:00:33.996 12 1:03.210 +1.862 14:07:44.375
11 59.060 +0.101 14:05:24.831 6 1:01.217 +0.365 14:01:35.213 13 1:03.078 +1.730 14:08:47.453
12 1:00.386 +1.427 14:06:25.217 p7 1:04.616 +3.764 14:02:39.829 14 1:01.499 +0.151 14:09:48.952
13 58.963 +0.004 14:07:24.180 8 2:20.286 +1:19.434 14:05:00.115 15 1:05.376 +4.028 14:10:54.328
14 1:11.254 +12.295 14:08:35.434 9 1:01.717 +0.865 14:06:01.832 16 1:01.375 +0.027 14:11:55.703
15 1:04.822 +5.863 14:09:40.256 10 1:00.866 +0.014 14:07:02.698 p17 1:13.514 +12.166 14:13:09.217
16 59.438 10479 14:10:39.694 1 14:08:03.550
17 59.979 +1.020 14:11:39.673 12 1:00.977 +0.125 14:09:04.527 (69) Martin Hoyland
18 1:00.430 +1.471 14:12:40.103 13 1:01.542 +0.690 14:10:06.069 1 13:55:32.422
19 59.086 +0.127 14:13:39.189 14 1:01.026 +0.174 14:11:07.095 2 1:04.070 +2.021 13:56:36.492
p20 1:03.780 +4.821 14:14:42.969 15 1:01.133 +0.281 14:12:08.228 3 1:04.252 +2.403 13:57:40.744
16 1:01.242 +0.390 14:13:09.470 4 1:02.690 +0.841 13:58:43.434
(86) Henning S. Flathaug p17 1:09.172 +8.320 14:14:18.642 5 1:02.241 +0.392 13:59:45.675
1 13:55:50.897 6 1:02.166 +0.317 14:00:47.841
2 1:00.539 +1.403 13:56:51.436 (33) Henning Leikvold 7 1:01.881 +0.032 14:01:49.722
3 1:00.002 +0.866 13:57:51.438 1 13:56:36.356 8 1:02.301 +0.452 14:02:52.023
4 1:00.085 +0.949 13:58:51.523 2 1:05.505 +4.259 13:57:41.861 9 1:02.248 +0.399 14:03:54.271
5 59.848 +0.712 13:59:51.371 3 1:03.041 +1.795 13:58:44.902 10 1:01.983 +0.134 14:04:56.254
6 1:00.129 +0.993 14:00:51.500 4 1:01.898 +0.652 13:59:46.800 11 :01. 14:05:58.103
7 59.666 +0.530 14:01:51.166 5 1:01.666 +0.420 14:00:48.466 12 1:01.989 +0.140 14:07:00.092
p8 1:07.486 +8.350 14:02:58.652 6 1:01.431 +0.185 14:01:49.897 13 1:02.034 +0.185 14:08:02.126
9 2:08.980 +1:09.844 14:05:07.632 p7 1:07.188 +5.942 14:02:57.085 14 1:01.982 +0.133 14:09:04.108
10 59.789 +0.653 14:06:07.421 8 1:18.686 +17.440 14:04:15.771 15 1:02.419 +0.570 14:10:06.527
1 59.632 +0.496 14:07:07.053 9 1:01.883 +0.637 14:05:17.654 16 1:02.780 +0.931 14:11:09.307
12 59.525 +0.389 14:08:06.578 10 1:02.093 +0.847 14:06:19.747 p17 1:14.015 +12.166 14:12:23.322
13 1:00.945 +1.809 14:09:07.523 1 1:01.542 +0.296 14:07:21.289
14 IEEER 14:10:06.659 12 1:01.368 +0.122 14:08:22.657 (85) Sebastian Buch
pi5 1:08.248 +9.112 14:11:14.907 13 1:01.452 +0.206 14:09:24.109 1 13:55:52.341
14 1:01.246 14:10:25.355 2 1:05.346 +3.401 13:56:57.687
(44) Caroline Olsen 15 1:01.315 +0.069 14:11:26.670 3 1:02.724 +0.779 13:58:00.411
1 13:57:16.430 16 1:01.437 +0.191 14:12:28.107 4 1:03.386 +1.441 13:59:03.797
2 1:01.079 +1.776 13:58:17.509 17 1:01.258 +0.012 14:13:29.365 5 1:03.427 +1.482 14:00:07.224
3 1:00.387 +1.084 13:59:17.896 18 1:01.475 +0.229 14:14:30.840 6 1:03.743 +1.798 14:01:10.967
4 1:00.063 +0.760 14:00:17.959 p19 1:21.003 +19.757 14:15:51.843 7 1:03.938 +1.993 14:02:14.905
5 59.510 +0.207 14:01:17.469 8 1:03.752 +1.807 14:03:18.657
6 1:03.505 +4.202 14:02:20.974 (27) Thomas Schie 9 1:03.072 +1.127 14:04:21.729
p7 1:07.870 +8.567 14:03:28.844 1 13:57:03.856 10 1:02.561 +0.616 14:05:24.290
8 2:37.393 +1:38.090 14:06:06.237 2 1:03.076 +1.801 13:58:06.932 11 1:02.124 +0.179 14:06:26.414
9 1:00.173 +0.870 14:07:06.410 3 1:02.672 +1.397 13:59:09.604 12 1:02.269 +0.324 14:07:28.683
10 59.458 +0.155 14:08:05.868 4 1:02.317 +1.042 14:00:11.921 13 1:02.853 +0.908 14:08:31.536
11 1:02.981 +3.678 14:09:08.849 5 1:02.302 +1.027 14:01:14.223 14 14:09:33.481
12 14:10:08.152 p6 1:06.817 +5.542 14:02:21.040 15 1:05.348 +3.403 14:10:38.829
p13 1:07.779 +8.476 14:11:15.931 7 1:18.910 +17.635 14:03:39.950 16 1:02.098 +0.153 14:11:40.927
8 14:04:41.225 p17 1:13.352 +11.407  14:12:54.279
(96) Georg Holter-Hovind 9 1:01.590 +0.315 14:05:42.815
1 13:55:29.348 10 1:01.715 +0.440 14:06:44.530 (36) Kenneth S. Laget
2 1:01.607 +1.040 13:56:30.955 " 1:01.811 +0.536 14:07:46.341 1 13:55:52.976
3 1:01.132 +0.565 13:57:32.087 12 1:01.978 +0.703 14:08:48.319 2 1:04.220 +1.301 13:56:57.196
4 1:01.126 +0.559 13:58:33.213 13 1:01.666 +0.391 14.09:49.985 3 13:58:00.115
5 1:00.981 +0.414 13:59:34.194 14 1:01.739 +0.464 14:10:51.724 4 1:03.257 +0.338 13:59:03.372
6 1:01.807 +1.240 14:00:36.001 15 1:01.457 +0.182 14:11:53.181 5 1:03.495 +0.576 14:00:06.867
7 1:01.076 +0.509 14:01:37.077 16 1:01.955 +0.680 14:12:55.136 6 1:03.875 +0.956 14:01:10.742
8 1:00.918 +0.351 14:02:37.995 p17 1:09.819 +8.544 14:14:04.955
9 1:01.281 +0.714 14:03:39.276 (34) Marius Wold Albert
10 1:00.752 +0.185 14:04:40.028 (88) Samuel Love 1 13:56:36.305
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Kjetil Bredesen
Race Director: Terje Granheim www.mylaps.com
Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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Valerbanen

INorsk Mesterskap - Norsk Cup 2015

Superstock 600
Superstock 600 - Pratctice 2

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:54:36

Valerbanen 2,262 km
14.08.2015 13:55 .

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:05.339 +2.176 13:57:41.644
3 1:04.350 +1.187 13:58:45.994
4 1:04.028 +0.865 13:59:50.022
5 1:04.138 +0.975 14:00:54.160
6 1:04.254 +1.091 14:01:58.414
7 1:04.365 +1.202 14:03:02.779
8 1:04.256 +1.093 14:04:07.035
9 1:03.959 +0.796 14:05:10.994
10 1:03.743 +0.580 14:06:14.737
1" 1:03.837 +0.674 14:07:18.574
12 1:03.427 +0.264 14:08:22.001
13 1:03.303 +0.140 14:09:25.304
14 1:03.257 +0.094 14:10:28.561
15 14:11:31.724
16 1:03.372 +0.209 14:12:35.096
pl7 1:10.584 +7.421 14:13:45.680

(14) Yngve Holtan
1 13:56:17.201
2 1:05.383 +1.447 13:57:22.584
3 1:04.702 +0.766 13:58:27.286
4 1:04.648 +0.712 13:59:31.934
5 14:00:35.870
6 1:04.172 +0.236 14:01:40.042
7 1:04.605 +0.669 14:02:44.647
8 1:26.105 +22.169 14:04:10.752
9 1:04.847 +0.911 14:05:15.599
p10 1:12.501 +8.565 14:06:28.100
(17) Helge Spjeldnes

1 14:07:53.378
p2 7:50.671 3:53:04.104 14:15:44.049

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff

Time of Day Lap Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no

Jury President: Kjetil Bredesen
Race Director: Terje Granheim
Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the resulits.
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